
1 BRAZIL BRA 40 64 104
2 RUSSIA RUS 64 64
3 HUNGARY HUN 52 52
3 MEXICO MEX 52 52
5 CANADA CAN 40 40
6 ECUADOR ECU 36 36
6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 36 36
8 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 32 32
8 GUATEMALA GUA 32 32

10 EL SALVADOR ESA 30 30
10 ROMANIA ROU 30 30
12 SLOVAKIAN REPUBLIC SVK 28 28

The	points	between	parenthesis	were	not	taken	into	account	for	the	ranking	

Weapon: Foil
Gender: Mixed
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1 ITALY ITA 64 (52) 52 116
2 HUNGARY HUN 28 64 92
3 RUSSIA RUS 52 (32) 36 88
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 40 40 (32) 80
5 TURKEY TUR 30 40 70
6 ROMANIA ROU 32 36 68
7 GERMANY GER 64 64
8 JAPAN JPN (26) 30 28 58
9 BELARUS BLR 25 30 55

10 BULGARIA BUL 26 26 52
11 POLAND POL 36 36
12 UKRAINE UKR 28 28
13 GEORGIA GEO 25 25
14 BELGIUM BEL 24 24
15 CHILE CHI 23 23
16 AUSTRALIA AUS 22 22

The	points	between	parenthesis	were	not	taken	into	account	for	the	ranking	
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Weapon: Sabre
Gender: Mixed
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1 COSTA RICA CRC 64 64
1 ROMANIA ROU 64 64
3 EL SALVADOR ESA 52 52
3 HUNGARY HUN 52 52
5 NICARAGUA NCA 40 40
5 UKRAINE UKR 40 40
7 GUATEMALA GUA 36 36
7 RUSSIA RUS 36 36
9 POLAND POL 32 32

10 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 30 30
11 SWEDEN SWE 28 28
12 SWUTZERLAND SUI 26 26
13 TURKEY TUR 25 25
14 FINLAND FIN 24 24

The	points	between	parenthesis	were	not	taken	into	account	for	the	ranking	
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Event: J
Weapon: Epee
Gender: Mixed


